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2059 COMMERCIAL 650 03/03/2011

2043 COMMERCIAL 2,797 02/24/2011

HX Base Yr

225 NW COMMONS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 20 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100

Quality 05 05

4000 04 16,866 94.2210 88.57 1,493,822 2011 2011 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SHOP REGNL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 16282

BAS 4,200 100 4,200 323,635

BAS 12,082 100 12,082 930,990

CAN 216 30 65 5,009

CAN 258 30 77 5,933

CLP 1,105 40 2024 442 34,059

17,861 16,8661,299,625

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W23 S26 W76 S46 S70 E18 E43 E38 N142 $
BAS=[ORIG=-99,72] W60 S70 E4 E56 N70 $
CAN=[ORIG=-81,142] S6 E43 N6 W43 $
CAN=[ORIG=-155,142] S4 E54 N4 W54 $
CLP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-88,0] E65 S17 W65 N17 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 58,980.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2011 2011 3 100 94,368

2 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 16,282.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2011 2011 3 100 28,494

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 190.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,045

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,182.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2011 2011 3 100 11,660

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 6,000

141,567

1 1500 C SH CTR REG 0 CI 0.00 0.00 84,506.40 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 845,064


